
от 1 до 4 
часов	

2400

4200

4800

5400

от 8  
часов

1800

3240

3900

4560

1800

1200

1800

Комната аранжировщика 
(композиторская)

Студия звукозаписи
 
Простая запись   
(до 2 микрофонов)

Запись ансамбля  
(до 6 человек)

Запись оркестра или хора  
(до 30 человек)

Услуги звукорежиссера	

Рояль

Студия видеомонтажа

Услуги видеоинженера	

от 4 до 8 
часов	

2100

3600

4200

4800

ССводы
Аудио/видеостудия

Прайс-лист

Стоимость в час,  
руб. с НДС


